MARKETING / PRESS

RADIO
BBC Radio 4 ‘Today’ Programme: http://www.bbc.co.uk/programmes/b07zxgmy

TV/VIDEO

BBC Wales: http://www.bbc.co.uk/news/uk-wales-37728461

Cardiff Council: https://cardiffleadersblog.wordpress.com/2016/11/07/cardiff-contemporary-
festival/

Culture Colony / Festival Summary Documentation: https://vimeo.com/206075515

Culture Colony / Laura Ford: https://vimeo.com/189165144

Culture Colony / Robert Montgomery: https://vimeo.com/188632362

Culture Colony / Mark James: https://vimeo.com/194897055

Culture Colony / Launch Weekend: https://vimeo.com/188750796

ONLINE

AN-News: https://www.a-n.co.uk/news/cardiff-contemporary-festival-returns-for-fourth-edition
AN-News: https://www.a-n.co.uk/events/roman-stetina-shave-and-a-haircut-two-bits

AN-News: https://www.a-n.co.uk/news/pictures-of-cardiff-contemporary-2016-citywide-festival
BBC Wales Online: http://www.bbc.co.uk/news/uk-wales-37728461

BBC Wales Online: http://www.bbc.co.uk/news/uk-wales-37728464

BUZZ: http://www.buzzmag.co.uk/uncategorized/26765/

Crack Magazine: http://crackmagazine.net/events/events/find-whats-going-cardiff-contemporary-
visual-arts-festival/

CCQ Magazine: http://ccqgmagazine.com/cardiff-contemporary-visual-arts-festival-20-oct-19-nov-16/
CCQ Magazine: http://www.culturecolony.com/member/cardiff-contemporary-arts-festival

DAM Magazine: http://www.damnmagazine.net/2016/08/19/are-you-ready/

Design Week: https://www.designweek.co.uk/inspiration/palaces-temporary-palaces-robert-
montgomery/

ITV Wales: http://www.itv.com/news/wales/2016-10-20/revealed-the-story-behind-the-meteor-
seen-in-the-sky-over-penarth/

Metro: http://metro.co.uk/2016/10/21/sorry-that-stunning-meteor-was-a-fake-and-possibly-
nothing-is-real-6206015/

Photomonitor: http://www.photomonitor.co.uk/2016/10/adopted-welsh/

South Wales Evening Post: http://www.southwales-eveningpost.co.uk/truth-revealed-about-great-
ball-of-fire-falling-from-sky-over-wales/story-29828885-detail/story.html

Wales Online: http://www.walesonline.co.uk/whats-on/arts-culture-news/new-creatures-popping-
up-cardiffs-12060649

Wales Online: http://www.walesonline.co.uk/news/wales-news/robert-montgomery-palaces-
cardiff-art-12114178

We Are Cardiff: https://wearecardiff.co.uk/2016/10/20/cardiff-contemporary-visual-arts-festival-is-
here-20-oct-19-nov/

Wales Online: http://www.walesonline.co.uk/news/wales-news/truth-behind-meteor-like-object-
12052988

Wales Online: http://www.walesonline.co.uk/whats-on/arts-culture-news/cardiff-contemporary-
returning-filling-citys-11736877

ARTIST INTERVIEWS
BUZZ: http://www.buzzmag.co.uk/uncategorized/cardiff-contemporary-megan-broadmeadow-qa-
art-interview/



BUZZ: http://www.buzzmag.co.uk/uncategorized/cardiff-contemporary-robert-montgomery-qa-arts-
interview/

FAD Magazine: http://fadmagazine.com/2016/10/30/225713/

This is Tomorrow: http://thisistomorrow.info/articles/artist-interview-roman-shttina

ADDITIONAL METOR LINKS

Daily Mail: http://www.dailymail.co.uk/news/article-3854654/Spectacular-meteor-shoots-night-sky-
plunging-Earth-South-Wales.html

Mirror: http://www.mirror.co.uk/news/uk-news/huge-meteor-plummets-earth-leaving-9085116
The Sun: https://www.thesun.co.uk/news/2013090/incredible-video-shows-meteor-plunging-to-
earth-over-south-wales-pier/



